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SHEFFIELD SURGICAL ESSENTIAL EAR, NOSE AND THROAT (E.N.T.) INSTRUMENTS

This catalogue has been produced to show some of the most
popular items from our extensive range of EIN.T. Surgical
Instruments.

By working closely with some of the worlds's leading E.N.T.
consultant surgeons, we have selected a range of instruments
to cover the most common procedures and applications for
ear, nose and throat surgery.

We have compiled three popular sets as shown on page 3 and page 4. The contents of
each set will give a representation of the main instruments used for these procedures.
Please note, however, that this is only a guideline and practitioners may wish to choose
whichever instruments suit their own clinical preference.

This is a small selection from our large portfolio of E.N.T. instruments. We also produce
a wide selection of instruments for general and middle ear applications. Details on our
complete range is available on request.

All our EN.T. instruments are manufactured from the highest quality materials and to
the most exacting tolerances to provide excellent clinical performance and years of
trouble free service. All instruments are fully autoclaveable.

Our stainless steel finish instruments are provided with a matt or satin finish to
reduce glare under strong illumination. We also provide a number of instruments
(especially for middle ear procedures) with a black coated finish to eliminate reflected
light completely. These "blackened" instruments are very popular for use under
illuminated magnification.

Some instruments such as the Thudicum specula and the Abbey needle are available with
a special insulated coating for diathermy or cautery procedures.

As with all SHEFFIELD reusable instruments our EN.T. range is covered by our unrivalled
"Lifetime Guarantee" against faulty manufacture and materials. If the product fails
during its working life, due to a manufacturing or material defect, we will repair or
replace it - free of charge, with the minimum of fuss or delay.

If you have not yet experienced the benefits of SHEFFIELD instruments, simply contact
Sheffield Surgical for samples for evaluation, you will not be disappointed.

SHEFFIELD SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS
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In conjunction with some of the UK.'s leading E.N.T. consultants, we have prepared
a small selection of recommended sets for use in common E.N.T. procedures. These are
by no means an exhaustive list of either the ear, nose and throat instruments that we
produce or the sets we can provide. They should however, provide a guideline for

common procedures.

Page

21.860.10 Yankauer Suction Tube Complete 7
30.345.20 Doughty Tongue Plate Slotted 2.5" (6.25cm) 14
30.345.30 Doughty Tongue Plate Slotted 3" (7.5¢m) 14
30.345.40 Doughty Tongue Plate Slotted 3.5" (9cm) 14
30.345.50 Doughty Tongue Plate Slotted 4" (10cm) 14
30.345.60 Doughty Tongue Plate Slotted 4.5" (11.5cm) 14
30.300.10 Davis Boyle Mouth Gag Frame Child 14
30.300.30 Davis Boyle Mouth Gag Frame Adult 14
30.430.05 Draffin Bipod 4 Rings 15" (Paediatric) Pair 15
30.430.10 Draffin Bipod 4 Rings 19" Pair 15
30.960.30 St. Clair Thomson Adenoid Curette Size 1.5 12mm x 8.5" (21.5cm) 16
30.960.40 St. Clair Thomson Adenoid Curette Size 2 14mm x 8.5" (21.5¢cm) 16
30.960.50 St. Clair Thomson Adenoid Curette Size 3 16mm x 8.5" (21.5cm) 16
30.680.20 Denis Browne Tonsil Hold Forceps Large 8" (20cm) 15
87.660.20 Bipolar Forceps Straight 7" (18cm) Broad 1.00mm 18
87.850.20 Bipolar Cable 3 Meter Euro Silicon 18
12.965.20 Mcindoe Scissors Curved 7" (18cm) Blunt/Blunt Tungsten Carbide 5
14.020.10 Birkett Artery Forceps Straight 7.5" (19¢m) 6
14.380.50 Negus Artery Forceps Long Curved 7.5" (19cm) 6
30.580.10 Mollison Tonsil Retractor/Dissector 8.25" (21cm) 15
28.400.10 Hill Elevator & Dissector Double Ended 9" (23cm) 10
17.960.10 Negus Knot Tier And Pusher 8" (20cm) 7
13.425.30 Waugh Dissecting Forceps 8" (20cm) Serrated 6
13.425.60 Waugh Dissecting Forceps 8" (20cm) 1x2 Teeth Serrated 6
26.813.15 Gruber Speculum 3mm Diamond Oval Black 8
26.813.20 Gruber Speculum 4mm Diamond Oval Black 8
26.813.25 Gruber Speculum 5mm Diamond Oval Black 8
26.889.35 Tumarkin Speculum No:4 Round Black Slot 8
26.675.20 Jobson Horne Probe Double Ended 7" (18cm) 8
21.870.10 Zoellner Suction Tube 7
21.870.30 Zoellner Suction Tube End 18swg 7
27.240.40 Hartman Crocodile Forceps Micro Serrated Black 9
26.130.10 Formby Cerumen Scoop & Hook 7" (18cm) 8
27.320.30 Ormerod Crocodile Forceps Micro Cup Black 9
27.685.50 Schuknecht Pick Straight 178mm Black 9
8

a E 26.560.10 Agnew (Politzer) Myringotome 7" (18cm)
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28.715.40
28.685.10
28.685.20
28.685.30
28.685.40
28.750.20
11.550.10
28.470.80
28.400.10
28.450.10
28.310.10
28.310.20
40.798.10
40.530.20
40.530.25
28.805.10
28.805.20
28.805.30
28.380.10
21.870.10
21.870.35
21.780.30
12.415.25
12.985.20
17.330.10
14.325.20

Thudicum Nasal Speculum Set of 5

Killian Nasal Speculum 2" (5cm) x 5.5" (13cm) Self Retaining
Killian Nasal Speculum 2.5" (6.5cm) x 5.5" (13cm) Self Retaining
Killian Nasal Speculum 3" (7.5cm) x 5.5" (13cm) Self Retaining
Killian Nasal Speculum 3.5" (9cm) x 5.5" (13cm) Self Retaining
Thudicum Nasal Speculum No:2 Diathermy Insulated

Scalpel Handle No:3 Stainless Steel

Freer Elevator Sharp & Dull Blade 7.5" (19cm) Double Ended (8)
Hill Elevator/Dissector Double Ended 9" (23¢m)

Ballenger Nasal Knife Straight 6mm Blade 8" (20cm)

Tilley Henckel Punch 4.5mm Jaw x 4.5" (11.5cm) Shaft

Tilley Henckel Punch 5.5mm Jaw x 4.5" (11.5cm) Shaft

Small Mallet Stainless Steel 8.50z Smooth Head

Jenkin Gouge Straight 6mm x 5.5" (14cm)

Jenkin Gouge Straight 8mm x 5.5" (14cm)

Luc Turbinate Forceps Oval Small 6mm x 7.5" (19cm)

Luc Turbinate Forceps Oval Medium 7.5mm x 7.5" (19cm)

Luc Turbinate Forceps Oval Large 9mm x 7.5" (19cm)

Tilley Nasal Dressing Forceps 7" (18cm)

Zoellner Suction Tube

Zoellner Suction Tube End 20swg

Self Clearing Suction Tube Medium

Heymann Turbinectomy Scissors Angled 7" (18cm)

Strabismus Scissors Curved 4.5" (11.5cm) Blunt/Blunt Tungsten Carbide
Crilewood Needle Holder 6" (15.5cm) Tungsten Carbide
Halstead Mosquito Artery Forceps Straight 5" (13c¢m) Standard

745.550.40 Dental Cartridge (A) Syringe Self Aspirating 2.2ml

86.800.40
86.251.20
21.200.25
21.200.65
28.620.10
28.635.10
13.225.10
13.295.10

Abbey Sub-Mucosal Needle Diathermy Insulated
Diathermy Cable 3 Meter Pin Fitting 4mm End

Tilley Litchwitz Trocar Complete 7.5fg

Tilley Litchwitz Cannula Only 7.5fg

Glegg Nasal Snare Self Forming 9" (23cm)

Negus Nasal Snare 9" (23¢m)

Gillies Dissecting Forceps 6" (15.5cm) 1x2 Teeth Serrated

Mcindoe Dissecting Forceps 6" (15.5cm) Serrated

L% S e |

w
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11.550.10 ScALPEL HANDLE NO.3 STAINLESS STEEI

11.550.30 ScALPEL HANDLE NO.4 STAINLESS STEEL (NOT [LLUSTRATED)

Although we produce
other Turbinectomy

scissors, such as
Beckman and Cottle,
the Heyman

12.415.25 HEYMANN TURBINECTOMY SCISSORS ANGLED 77 (18CM)

is the most popular
for Turbinectomy
procedures.

Our full range of 12.965.20 McINDOE Scissors CURVED 7” (18cm) BLunt/Brunt T.C. ¥
Carb Tungsten
Carbide instruments
are available in our full
colour 24 page
Tungsten Carbide
Catalogue.

=» A

12.985.20 STRABISMUS SCISSORS CURVED 4.5” (11.5¢Mm) BLUNT/BLUNT T.C.

12.985.10 STRABISMUS SCISSORS STRAIGHT 4.5” (11.5CM) BLUNT/BLUNT T.C. (NoOT ILLUSTRATED)

17.330.10 CRrILEWOOD NEEDLEHOLDER 6” (15cM) T.C.

==
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13.225.10 GiLLIES D1SSECTING FORCEPS 6” (15.5CM) 1X2 TEETH SERRATED

13.226.10 GiLLIES DISSECTING FORCEPS 6” (15.5CM) 1xX2 TEETH SERRATED FINE (NOT [LLUSTRATED)

13.295.10 MCINDOE DISSECTING FORCEPS 67 (15.5CM) SERRATED

13.295.20 MCINDOE DISSECTING FORCEPS 67 (15.5CM) 1X2 TEETH (NoT ILLUSTRATED)

13.425.30 WAUGH DisSECTING FORCEPS 8” (20CM) SERRATED

(ALSO AVAILABLE BUT NOT ILLUSTRATED)
13.425.20 WAUGH DISSECTING FORCEPS 7” (18CM) SERRATED

13.425.50 WAUGH DissECTING FORCEPS 77 (18cM) 1xX2 TEETH SERRATED
13.425.60 WAUGH DISSECTING FORCEPS 8” (20CM) 1X2 SERRATED

14.020.10 BIRKETT ARTERY FORCEPS STRAIGHT 7.5” (19CM)

14.020.20 BIRKETT ARTERY FORCEPS CURVED 7.5” (19CM) (NOT ILLUSTRATED)

LY
—— — ‘ T - A
a ——————
' ‘i
14.325.20 HALSTEAD MOSQUITO ARTERY FORCEPS STRAIGHT 57 (13CM) STANDARD ( il

14.325.40 HALSTEAD MOSQUITO ARTERY FORCEPS CURVED 57 (13CM) STANDARD

(NOT ILLUSTRATED)

15 - Two types of
Jjaws are available for

grasping the tonsil
nodule. The long
curve model is the

most popular of the

two versions.

14.380.50 NEGUs ARTERY FORCEPS LONG CURVED 7.5” (19CM)

Q\\\“llﬂ

g

14.380.40 NEGUS ARTERY FORCEPS SHORT CURVED 7.5” (19CM) SHEFHELb .-SURGICAL
INSTRUMENTS




Our Negus Knot Tier
has a fine tip with LY

smooth edges to avoid — = — —= §

sutures

or cutt @j
© 17.960.10 NEGUs KNOT TIER AND PUSHER 8” (20CM)

Traditionally used for
outs.
Other siz re also 21.200.25 TiLLey LITcHWITZ TROCAR COMPLETE 7.5FG

available.

<1

21.200.20 TILLEY LITCHWITZ TROCAR COMPLETE 7FG (NOT ILLUSTRATED)

o © O

Self Clearing Suction 21.780.20 - Snall 21.780.30 - Medium 21.780.40 - Large

Tube - This model has

a built in stillette
which allows the tube

21.780.20 SELF CLEARING SucTiON TUBE SMALL
21.780.40 SeLF CLEARING SUCTION TUBE LARGE

to be cleared of any

blockages whilst in use.

21.780.30 SELF CLEARING SUCTION TUBE MEDIUM

The Yankauer Suction
Tube has a rose end

which may be removed —
- : — ——— — —
for cleaning. Ideal for p—— Bl —— L — ; ‘
. ¥ - i . S - - T
suction in tonsil and — _“"ﬂ‘_‘::gz;:j

adenoid procedures.

21.860.10 YANKAUER SUCTION TUBE COMPLETE

The Zoellner Suction @)
Tube is ideal for small, 21.870.10

21.870.10 ZOELLNER SUCTION TUBE

localised suction due to

its narrow size. ~ .
. 21.870.30 ZOELLNER SUCTION TUBE END 185WG
The various detachable

suction tube ends allow ) X . i
21.870.35 ZoreLLNER SucTiON TUBE END 205WG

21.870.40 ZOELLNER SUCTION TUBE END 225wWG '
21.870.45 ZOELLNER SUCTION TUBE END 24sWG

a E 21.870.50 ZOELLNER SUCTION TUBE END 265WG

SHEFFIELD SURGICAL
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The super sharp trocar
point of the Agnew

= = = myringotome is ideal

e ]

for easily perforating
the ear drum.

26.560.10 AGNEW (PoOLITZER) MYRINGOTOME 77 (18CM)

— ")

26.130.10 Formpy CERUMEN Scoor + Hook 77 (18cM)

26.675.20 JopsoN HORNE PROBE DOUBLE ENDED 7”7 (18CM)

The Gruber and
Tumarkin are

26.813.10 GRUBER SPECULUM SET OF 4 OvVAL BLACK

our most popular ear
specula. We have

26.813.13 GRUBER SPECULUM 2MM OvAL BLACK shown here the

26.813.15 GRUBER SPECULUM 3MM OVAL BLACK blackened variety,
26.813.20 GRUBER SPECULUM 4MM OVAL BLACK which are specially
26.813.25 GRUBER SPECULUM 5MM OvaL BLACK

coated fo prevent
26.813.30 GRUBER SPECULUM 7MM OVAL BLACK

I'f.’ﬂﬂ‘ﬁ(l.'l or gltll‘t’

experienced when

© © © © using the non coated
(S steel versions.

2MM 3MM 4MM SMMm 7MM

26.889.10 TUMARKIN SPECULUM SET OF 8, 0-7 ROUND BLACK SLOT

26.889.15 TUMARKIN SPECULUM No0.0 ROUND BLACK SLOT
26.889.20 TUMARKIN SPECULUM NO,1 ROUND BLACK SLOT
26.889.25 TumARKIN SPECULUM N0.2 ROUND Brack Stot
26.889.30 TUMARKIN SPECULUM NO0.3 ROUND BLACK SLOT
26.889.35 TUMARKIN SPECULUM NO0.4 ROUND BLACK SLOT
26.889.40 TUMARKIN SPECULUM N0.5 ROUND BLACK SLOT
26.889.45 TUMARKIN SPECULUM NO.6 ROUND BLACK SLOT
26.889.50 TumarkiN SPECULUM N0.7 ROUND Brack Stot

@@@O()@@@ =5

No.0 No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.6 No.7
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27.240.40 HARTMAN CROCODILE MICRO SERRATED BLACK

We mmu{ﬁmm'e a
large range of crocodile
forceps for middle ear
procedures. Various iE=
models are available 27.245.40 HARTMAN CROCODILE SUPER FINE SERRATED BLACK
for grasping, cutting,
biopsies and -
grommet insertions. 27.246.40 HARTMAN CROCODILE EXTRA SUPER FINE SERRATED BLACK
A small selection of
the blackened
1own |
reduce glare or
reflection under bright
Iumination. We also 2
supply these in

uncoated steel versions.

27.320.30 OrmEerOD CROCODILE MICRO CUP BLACK

=

e

27.320.20 OrMEROD CROCODILE MICRO SERRATED Up BLACK

[—2

27.320.40 ORMEROD CROCODILE MICRO ELONGATED CUP BLACK

N=

27.320.50 ORMEROD CROCODILE MICRO SCISSORS BLACK

27.685.50 SCHUKNECHT PICK STRAIGHT 178MM BLACK

=[E

SHEFFIELD SURGICAL
INSTRUMENTS

All outline drawings are to 1:1 scale. Product images are not to scale.




28.380.10 TiLLEY NAsAL DRESSING FORCEPS 77 (18cMm)

\_.

28.310.10 TiLLEY HENCKEL PUNCH 4.5MM Jaw X 11.5CM (4.5”) SHAFT

<=

28.310.20 TILLEY HENCKEL PUNCH 5.5MM Jaw X 11.5CM (4.5”) SHAFT

< -

28.310.30 TiLLEy HENCKEL PUNCH 6.5MM Jaw X 11.5CM (4.5”) SHAFT

28.310.40 TiLLEY HENCKEL PUNCH 8MM Jaw X 11.5CM (4.57) SHAFT

28.400.10 HiLL ELEVATOR/ DISSECTOR DOUBLE ENDED 97 (23CM)

28.470.80 FREER ELEVATOR SHARP + BLUNT BLADE 7.5” (19cM) DouBLE ENDED

» Henckel - Ideal
for nasal turbinectomy
proceduires.

The powerful shanks
and specially hardened
jaws provide a strong,

clean bite.

We manufacture a full
range of Freer
elevators, this double
ended model is the
most popular model
with a sharp and
a blunt blade.

SHEFFIELD SURGICAL

INSTRUMENTS



28.450.10 BALLENGER NASAL KNIFE STRAIGHT 87 (20CM) 6MM BLADE

Ballenger Knives have
super sharp blades

to allow easy and 28.450.05 BALLENGER NASAL KNIFE STRAIGHT 87 (20CM) 4MM BLADE

controlled cutting of
the nasal cartilage.

The angled version

28.450.20 BALLENGER NASAL KNIFE STRAIGHT 87 (20CM) 8MM BLADE

a crank bend in the

shank for use
where access may be
restricted.
28.450.30 BALLENGER NASAL KNIFE ANGLED 87 (20CM) 6MM BLADE

28.620.10 GLEGG NASAL SNARE SELF FORMING 97 (23cM)

has a mechanism in
the tip which pushes

the wire apart as it is

s il BT W RICI L E

extended from the tip,
thus automatically
forming a loop.
The Negus requires the

loop to be formed

manually by hand
i ise. Both snares 28.635.10 NEGUS NASAL SNARE 97 (23¢M)
can be disassembled for

replacement of the wire

Nasal Snare v
\

=[E
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The Killian
is a very popular deep
nasal speculum due
4 to the various lengths
available and its

retaining mechanism.
28.685.10 KILLIAN NASAL SPECULUM 27 (5CM) X 5.5” (13CM) SELF RETAINING ;
Its simple thumb screw,
allows it to stay open,
28.685.20 KiLLiAN NASAL SPECULUM 2.5” (6.5CM)
28.685.30 KiLLIAN NASAL SPECULUM 37 (7.5CM) X
28.685.40 KiLLIAN NASAL SPECULUM 3.5” (9CM) X

unaided whilst in use.

X 5.5” (13¢M) SELF RETAINING
5

»

(13CM) SELF RETAINING
5.5” (13cM) SELF RETAINING

The Thudicum specula
are ideal for general
nasal procedures.

They are available in

a wide selection of s
in both steel and
an insulated
diathermy coating.

28.715.40 THuDICUM NASAL SPECULUM SET OF 5

28.715.10 THupicuMm NasaL SpecuLum No.0
28.715.15 THUDICUM NASAL SPECULUM No.1
28.715.20 THupICUM NASsAL SPECULUM NO.2
28.715.25 THUDICUM NASAL SPECULUM NO.3
28.715.30 THUDICUM NASAL SPECULUM NO.4

NNnnn .

No.4 No.3 No.2 Noao.1 No.0 THUDICUM SIZES SHEFFIELD SURG!CAL
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Our insulated
diathermy Thudicums
may be used 28.750.20 THUDICUM NASAL SPECULUM NO.2 INSULATED
with electrosurgery

procedur

The insulated coating

28.750.10 THuDICUM NASAL SPECULUM NO.0 INSULATED
28.750.15 THUDICUM NASAL SPECULUM NO.1 INSULATED
28.750.25 THUDICUM NASAL SPECULUM NO.3 INSULATED
28.750.30 THUDICUM NASAL SPECULUM NO0.4 INSULATED
28.750.50 THUDICUM NASAL SPECULUM SET OF 5 INSULATED

is fully autoclaveable.

The Mark Hovell 28.690.10 Mark HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM No:1 28.740.10 MARK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM NO.1 INSULATED
SRR T 28.690.15 MARK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM No:2 28.740.15 MARK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM NO.2 INSULATED
e 28.690.20 MARK HovELL NasAL SpEcuLum No:3 28.740.20 MARK HoOVELL NASAL SPECULUM NO.3 INSULATED
design to the 28.690.25 MARK HOVELL NAsAL SPECULUM No:4 28.740.25 MaRrK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM NO.4 INSULATED
Thudicums but with 28.690.30 MARK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM NO:5 28.740.30 MARK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM NO.5 INSULATED
a slightly diff 1t head 28.690.35 MARK HOVELL NASAL SPEcULUM NoO:6 28.740.35 MARK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM NO.6 INSULATED
shape (}f-hﬂ‘ si 28.690.40 MARk HovELL NasaL SpecuLum No:7 28.740.40 MaARK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM NO.7 INSULATED
’ 28.690.50 MARK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM SET OF 7 28.740.60 MARK HOVELL NASAL SPECULUM SET OF 7 INSULATED
These are also available
in insulated
diathermy versions.
MaRrK HOVELL SIZES No.l1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.6 No.7

Luc Turbinate - A very
popular instrument for
nasal turbinectomy
procedures, the long

jaws allow

and the super sharp

jaws provide a clean 28.805.10 Luc TURBINATE FORCEPS OVAL SMALL 6MM X 7.5” (19CM)

and easy cut.

28.805.20 Luc TURBINATE FORCEPS OVAL MEDIUM 7.5MM X 7.5” (19cM)
28.805.30 Luc TURBINATE FORCEPS OVAL LARGE 9MM X 7.5 (19cM)

EQE Large Medium Small
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W 30.300.10 Davis BovLE MOUTH GAG FRAME CHILD The Boyle Davis is the
30.300.30 Davis BoYLE MOUTH GAG FRAME ADULT (NOT ILLUSTRATED) maost poplar mouth gag
for Tonsillectomy
and Adenoidectomy
procedures. We supply
a selection of tongue
plates but the Doughty
version shown here is
the most commonly

used. The slot sizes on

our Doughty plates are
made to the originally
Doughty specifications.

30.345.20 DoUGHTY TONGUE PLATE 2.5” (6.25CM) WITH 2MM SLOT \’

30.345.30 DouGHTY TONGUE PLATE 3” (7.5CM) WITH 3MM SLOT .wﬂ* " ‘é';,

30.345.40 DouGHTY TONGUE PLATE 3.5” (9CM) WITH 5.7MM SLOT e L g’

30.345.50 DoOuUGHTY TONGUE PLATE 4” (10CM) WITH 7MM SLOT 5 o’

30.345.60 DOUGHTY TONGUE PLATE 4.5” (11.5CM) WITH 8MM SLOT
WE ALSO SUPPLY SPARE TEETH GUARDS/PROTECTORS FOR
MOUTH GAGS, PLEASE CONTACT US FOR DETAILS OR REFER
IO OUR PRICE LIST

(AL LN AL ALY A
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Our Draffin Bipods are

made | )
hardened stainless stee j
to ensure they A
do not bend or deform e

whilst in use. P _

;““‘7.‘- .

S s

e -

- 30.430.05 DrAFFIN Brrop 4 RinGs 157 (38.5¢M) PaIr
30.430.10 DrAreIN BrpoD 4 RINGS 197 (48CM) PAIR (NOT ILLUSTRATED)

'YX XY XeXaXo! ARARAnnSy N
s =

> M . ) o
The 3 I”g”“'_”’ ? plates 30.440.10 MAGAURAN PLATE 167 (40.50M)
are used with both
child (15") and adult

(19") bipods.

30.580.10 MOLLISON TONSIL RETRACTOR/DISSECTOR 8.25” (21CM)

Our Denis Browne
forceps have a
fenestrated smooth cup
to cradle the tonsil
without perforating it.

30.680.20 Denis BRowNE TonsiL HOLDING FORCEPS LARGE 8” (20cM)

=[E
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The Cage on the jaw
of the St Clair
Thomson Currettes
features spikes
to securely hold the

- . .
S — V- . adenoids whilst the
3 — cutting blade slices it.
m—
e : The cage assembly may

M‘—“ il be disassembled

for cleaning
and blade sharpening.
30.960.30 St. CLAIR THOMSON ADENOID CURETTE 1.5 12MM X 8.5” (21.5¢M)

30.960.10 St. CLAIR THOMSON ADENOID CURETTE 0 8.57(21.5CM) X 8MM

30.960.20 ST. CLAIR THOMSON ADENOID CURETTE 1 8.57(21.5CM) X 10MM
30.960.40 St. CLAIR THOMSON ADENOID CURETTE 2 8.57(21.5CM) X 14MM
30.960.50 St. CLAIR THOMSON ADENOID CURETTE 3 8.57(21 ) X 16MM
30.960.60 ST. CLAIR THOMSON ADENOID CURETTE 4 8.57(21.5CM) X 18MM

VT
0 1 12 2 3 4

The Eve Tonsil snare
is ideal

for tonsillectomies.

embled for
replacing

the snare wire.

_ — —-—s— ——— — - _#- S

30.895.10 EVE TONSIL SNARE 117 (28cMm)

SHEFFIELD SURGICAL
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The Jenkins gouge is

suited for nasal bone

fractures and removal

of the nasal hump. » -

Other sizes are also
available, as are other
nasal gouges such as 2

- i“_[ _3' il _‘ : 40.530.20 JENKIN GOUGE STRAIGHT 6MM X 5.5” (14CMm)
v, Killian and Guy.
40.530.25 JENKIN GOUGE STRAIGHT 8MM X 5.5” (14cM)

This mallet is also

_ e
commonly referred — -
toasa 2L
Hammer or
Mallet. Due to its
light weight and ‘ 40.798.10 SMALL MALLET STAINLESS STEEL 8.50Z SMOOTH HEAD

small size it is easy
to control and is
popularly used with
chisels, osteotomes and
gouges for a variety
of minor orthopaedic

procedures.

syringe is designed
to be used with rubber
stopped cartridges.
The syringe will self
aspirate when
used with the correct

cartridges.

745.550.40 DENTAL CARTRIDGE (A) SYRINGE SELF ASPIRATING 2.2ML
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SHEFFIELD SURGICAL
INSTRUMENTS

All outline drawings are to 1:1 scale. Product images are not to scale.




The Abbey Needle has
an insulated diathermy

86.800.40 ABBEY SUB-MUCOSAL NEEDLE INSULATED coating to allow
it to be used for

mucosal cauterisation.

Our diatheriny cable is
designed to be used
with diathermy
or monopolar forceps
86.251.20 DIATHERMY CABLE 3 METRES PIN (4MM) END - A

and instruments.
silable in 2 pin
86.251.40 DIATHERMY CABLE 3 METRES PIN (8MM) END (NOT ILLUSTRATED) sizes, 4mm or Smm.

A full range
of Bipolar Forceps

is available

in our
Bipolar Forceps
87.660.20 BipOLAR FORCEPS STRAIGHT 7” (18cM) BROAD 1.00MM TIP brochure.

Our Bipolar cable is

designed for use with

P _ bipolar forceps and
87.850.20 BiroLAR CABLE 3 METRES EURO SILICON ; . instruments.
‘ Available with

a European fitting
(as shown) or

A. two pin fitting

(not shown).
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SURGICAL LARYNGOSCOPY PRE-HOSPITAL

FOOTCARE DENTAL
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Sheffield Surgical Building, Wazirabad Road, Ugoki, Sialkot-51310 Pakistan.
Tell # +92-333-1400682
Email: sheffieldsurgicalinstruments@gmail.com
Email: info@sheffieldsurgicalinst.com
Web: www.sheffieldsurgicalinst.com
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